

M/s Elfin Drugs (P) Ltd. vs. Himachal Pradesh SEB and others

CWP No. 574 of 2024

12.01.2024 Present: Mr. George, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, Advocate for the respondents.

CWP No. 574 of 2024 & CMP No. 1037 of 2024

Notice. Mr. Dhananjay Sharma, learned Counsel, accepts notice on behalf of the respondents. Reply, as prayed for, be filed within six weeks.

List on 06.05.2024.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

January 12, 2024
(narender)