

M/s Elfin Drugs Vs. HPSEB & Ors.

CWP No.574/2024

21.06.2024 Present: Mr. Vivid K. Soni, Advocate vice Mr. George, Advocate,
for the petitioner.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Dhananjay
Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

Reply, as prayed for, be now filed within four weeks.

List on 01.08.2024.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

21st June, 2024
(rohit)