

M/s Elfin Drugs Vs. HPSEB & Ors.

CWP No. 574/2024

01.08.2024 Present: Mr. Vivid K. Soni, Advocate vice Mr. George, Advocate,
for the petitioner.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Dhananjay
Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

Learned counsel for the respondents submits that reply
to the petition shall be filed within two days.

Rejoinder, as prayed for, be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

1st August, 2024
(rohit)