

M/s Elfin Drugs P Ltd. Vs. HPSEB & Ors.

CWP No. 574/2024

13.03.2026 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, proxy counsel, for the petitioner.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Sr. Advocat with Mr. Mohit,
Advocate, for the respondents.

Rejoinder, as prayed for, be filed within three weeks. List
on **10.04.2026**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

13th March, 2026 (Rohit)